



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 47 of 2024

NARESH KUMAR PAWAR versus **SMT. MINAKSHI PAWAR**

19/02/2026	Mr. Sunil Verma, Advocate for appellant. Mr. Vikas Shrivastava, Advocate for respondent. At the request of the learned counsel for appellant, list this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge